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Division High Point - Members

Exhibitor

Brooklyn Thurman
Tikkan Langland
Jessica Martin
Dresdyn Thurman
Astrid E. Wagner
Genevieve |. Lorenz
Barbara Mcdonough
Libbey Theisen
Emily Mott

Olivia Deveaux
Lydia Craig

Kelly Grawunder
Ellen Kennedy
Sage M. Wolford
Afton Wagoner
Lauren Eaton

Luci Showalter
Jaxsen Skow
Olivia Theisinger
Kristi Seymour
Michaela Edwards
Maggie Mitchell
Olivia Charles
Lillian Oshesky
Shirley Kelpe
Denise S. Mackey
Lillian Kula
Mckenzie Peckham
Meghan Renuart
Devyn Thurman
Reilly Grawunder
Meilani Wilcox

Aila Elhard

Katelyn C. Rice
Rosemary Beardsley
Hannah Haghighi

Points
280.0
174.5
138.0
123.0
116.5
112.0

99.0
98.0
92.0
89.5
84.0
81.0
72.0
72.0
71.5
62.0
59.0
46.0
44.0
42.0
39.0
38.5
38.0
36.0
33.0
30.0
28.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
22.0
15.0
12.0
12.0
12.0

8.0



